2005./2006.m.g.

1 Beiga

2 Blima

3 Borhovs

4 Ciguna

5 Denisovs

6 Dmitrijeva

7 Faizrahmanovs

8 Frolova

9 Grinbergs
10 Ivanova
11 Kalnaca
12 Kopeins
13 Kurilonoka
14 Mamurova
15 Matveicuka
16 Nikolajeva
17 Pracukovica
18 Raka
19 Sahno
20 Savockina
21 Suhorukova
22 Sumere
23 TuriSeva
24 Zubova
25 Aleksejeva
26 Andrejevs
27 Babenko
28 Barkovs
29 Belovs
30 Borovikova
31 Bosoveca
32 Jevlanova
33 Judins
34 Kardakovs
35 Lapko
36 Lopatnikova
37 Mihailovs
38 Morozovs
39 Pelinina
40 Rakovicés
41 Samartsev
42 Sumko
43 Tarasovs
44 Zaiceva

Alise
Diana
Jevgenijs
Marija
Mihails
Marina
Igors
Natalja
Arturs
Julija
Jekaterina
Jevgenijs
Sofja
Natalja
Olga
Viktorija
Ludmila
Olga
Konstantins
Diana
Alla
Georgina
Jelena
Olga
Margarita
Pavels
Oxana
Aleksejs
Maksims
Jiulija
Nadezda
Kristina
Nikolajs
Konstantins
Jelena
Marija
Igors
Deniss
Jelena
Aleksandrs
Sergey
Dmitrijs
Grigorijs
Jiulija

12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.A
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B
12.B



45 Zilina

46 Danoss

47 Dobelis

48 Eglite

49 Eizenberga
50 Gusakova
51 Kleistrovs
52 Kramin$

53 Lace

54 Maksimova
55 Mazajeva
56 Mezoka

57 Morozovs
58 Nagle

59 Ozola

60 Ringite

61 Rutka

62 Stefane

63 Spilevska
64 Tamane

65 Terentjeva
66 Zaharkevica
67 Baturina
68 Bocarova
69 Bondareva
70 Cigirs

71 Gorjkova
72 Grafejeva
73 Hodakovskis
74 Hohlova

75 Ignatjeva
76 Koceskova
77 Kozirs

78 Krivasenoka
79 Kuznecovs
80 Ledaka

81 Naumovics
82 Pavlova

83 Saramonova
84 SKkriizmane
85 Solncevs

86 Soneca

87 Sevelova

88 Stercers

89 Ulanova

Jekaterina
Imre
Pauls
Liene
Inese
Inese
Janis
Kaspars
Laura
Evija
Inga
Kristine
Dmitrijs
Jana
Laima
Irina
Ilze
Madara
Tamara
Ita
Karina
Jana
Milena
Zarina
Tatjana
Januss
Violeta
Jilija
Vitalijs
Olga
Anna
Ludmila
Maksims
Svetlana
Vladimirs
Alesja
Sergejs
Anna
Olga
Guna
Artiirs
Karina
Polina
Raufs
Viktorija

12.B
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.C
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D
12.D



90 AkSanova
91 Burova
92 Cobanjans
93 Gegeleva
94 Gorelikova
95 Gorjunova
96 Ivanovs
97 Jakovcika
98 Jegunovs
99 Kozela
100 Lebedeva
101 Lizunova

102 Murasevskis

103 Pavisko
104 Safonova
105 Semjonova
106 Sergejevs
107 Sidorkina
108 Stanevica
109 Spakova
110 Sumina
111 Veverica
112 Alpa

113 Ansone
114 Arhinovica
115 Bramane
116 Cinovskis
117 Gulbe

118 Luse

119 Magone
120 Magone
121 Monaka
122 Omule
123 Pétersone
124 Puida

125 Ranka
126 Semjonova
127 Sile

128 Smilga
129 Sprance
130 Siipola
131 Taurina
132 Veipa

133 Vilcéna
134 Zagere

Taisija
Marina
Karens
Inna
Jelena
Nadezda
Sergejs
Marina
Aleksandrs
Svetlana
Valentina
Liliana
Vladimirs
Andrejs
Galina
Irina
Ruslans
Irina
Anna
Lubova
Olga
Pavels
Eva
Linda
Agate
Kristine
Andris
Zane
Liga
Darta
Liga
Ieva
Raimonda
Laura
Inese
Laura
Santa
Laura
Dana
Gunta
Linda
Zita
Sanita
Kristine
Vija

12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.F
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G
12.G



135 Zviedre
136 BartaSevics
137 Berzins
138 Buss

139 Dauksta
140 Drava

141 Indriksons
142 Jansons
143 Jaunbelzere
144 Kalnin$
145 Konins

146 Krievina
147 KirSakmens
148 Lise

149 Masane
150 Micule

151 Otvare

152 Podzorova
153 Rimaido
154 Rozicka
155 Rudzite
156 Skrauca
157 Smiltniece
158 Singels

159 Tretjakova
160 Vaverane
161 Ventnieks
162 Arsenjeva
163 Audrups
164 Belajevs
165 Bitenieks
166 Daskevics
167 Druzinskis
168 Dudele

169 Glazova
170 Juste

171 Jusko

172 Kecins

173 Krinicka
174 Kuéinskis
175 KuS¢s

176 Larionova
177 Lacko

178 Markovics
179 Pavlenko

Gunta
Igors
Rihards
Gatis
Girts
Iveta
Oskars
Janis
Liena
Artis
Pavels
Evita
Arvids
Ieva
Karina
Sanita
Solvita
Kristine
Kristine
Rita
Solveiga
Benita
Sandija
Gatis
Kristine
Tlze
Valters
Marija
Elmars
Grigorijs
Voldemars
Jurijs
Pavels
Jelena
Natalja
Natalja
Galina
Jaroslavs
Lubova
Igors
Nikolajs
Zanna
Marina
Aleksejs
Lubova

12.G
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.M
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N



180 Peskova

181 Portnova
182 Ralite

183 Simanovskis
184 Sipica

185 Tarasovs
186 Trusins

187 Vinkarklin$
188 Zukovska
189 Aleksandrovs
190 Anikins

191 Bilalova

192 Brjazgins
193 Bulankovs
194 Bulicevs

195 Bullis

196 Cinajeva
197 Daskevicés
198 Demidovics
199 Dubkova
200 Durmanovs
201 Ganuta

202 Golovenko
203 Gracheva
204 Grigulevics
205 Jemeljanova
206 Judina

207 Kasperovica
208 Kleine

209 Kretovs

210 Lukina

211 MaliSenko
212 Mitrofanovs
213 Podsekina
214 Poliséuka
215 Rumjancevs
216 Turkova

217 Vlasihins
218 Belostocka
219 Beérzina

220 Brjukvina
221 Brumermanis
222 Danilevica
223 Ferbere

224 Firsovs

Anastasija
Zoja

Alina
Dmitrijs
Julija
Dmitrijs
Dmitrijs
Aleksejs
Tatjana
Eduards
Aleksejs
Kristine
Aleksandrs
Sergejs
Aleksandrs
Aleksandrs
Diana
Aleksandrs
Sergejs
Nadezda
Aleksejs
Svjatoslavs
Nadezda
Elizaveta
Aleksejs
Zanna
Margarita
Viktorija
Jelena
Dmitrijs
Natalja
Jilija
Nikita
Natalja
Nadezda
Konstantins
Natalija
Pavels
Svetlana
Jilija
Jekaterina
Andrejs
Jelena

Vita
Aleksejs

12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.N
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.R
12.5
12.S
12.5
12.S
12.5
12.S
12.5



225 Glagoleva
226 Izdebska
227 Izotenko
228 Khrupova
229 Komisarova
230 Korémarovska
231 Kotomins
232 Latiins

233 Limankins
234 LiSika

235 Miezite
236 Millers

237 Salova

238 Semjonova
239 Solovjova
240 Sav&enko
241 Zuntnere
242 Bambis
243 Cugaja
244 Damskis
245 Kalencevs
246 Karklin$
247 Kolonova
248 Marcinkévics
249 Mazzalite
250 Melnikovs
251 Mosans
252 Ozols

253 Rucko

254 Rukeris
255 Rulle

256 RuSina

257 Sves¢onoka
258 Tracuma
259 Udre

260 Urivska
261 Vaiculéna
262 Zalkalne
263 Blauberga
264 Cervinska
265 DaukSste
266 Eisaka

267 Ernestsone
268 Glusko

269 Ignatovics

Svetlana
Viktorija
Sergejs
Natalia
Anna
Irina
Igors
Sandis
Viktors
Valentina
Diana
Andrejs
Ilona
Karina
Olesja
Natalija
Radmila
Kaspars
Oksana
Janis
Raivis
Gatis
Ieva
Kaspars
Ilze
Andrejs
Janis
Valdis
Agrita
Artirs
Inga
Kristine
Krestina
Mairita
Ieva
Karina
Una
Gunta
Marta
Andra
Inese
Marita
Liga
Stepans
Edgars

12.S
12.5
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.5
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.8
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.S
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12.U
12V
12.vV
12V
12.vV
12V
12.vV
12V



270 Ilnicka
271 Korsiete
272 Kusin§
273 Kuzmina
274 Osipans
275 Ozola

276 Pulenciks
277 Sipéenoka
278 Soms

279 Stauers
280 Vilcena
281 Vitols

282 Zviedre

Lubova
Sanda
Maris
Marika
Artars
Sandra
Girts
Ina
Mareks
Arturs
Diana
Karlis
Daina

12.v
12.vV
12.v
12.vV
12.v
12V
12.v
12.vV
12.v
12.vV
12V
12V
12V



